EN0H-2329GE23 R0717
Product Specification Sheet •
Balancing valves
V5005T
Kombi-FCU
Pressure independent balancing and control valve
 EN0H-2329GE23 R0717 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

25 % setting is 15 - 400 kPa.
Startup Pressure - required min. ∆p [kPa] Pressure ∆p
[kPa]OS -No.  Flow [l/h] Valve
stroke
[mm]
At min.
flow
At 25 %
flow
At 50 %
flow
At 75 %
flow
At 100 %
flow
V5005TY10150350 20 - 350 2.5 14 16 17 19 20 400
V5005TY10151000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V5005TY10201000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V5005TY10201500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
V5005TY10251000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V5005TY10251500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
V5005TY20150350 20 - 350 2.5 14 16 17 19 20 400
V5005TY20151000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V5005TY20201000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V5005TY20201500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
V5005TY20251000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V5005TY20251500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
...
...
...
..